Ji%

No. S5Y01445

YERL: 20204E7 H29 H

UOY JEKFIR 7 fkiE

Sdakuragawa

r v 7

H

O KB

#

E — A
REEE

FyJBAY
r—JI

IENEME

Tk B E

& &

R UOY-40B PR
o # 50 mm it O 50ATR—AH v TV
£ 5 8 8 m
it H = 0.1 m”/min
N sz AIK P B 5 A5 B
HB 0.4 kW [ fik
B K 100 V &I 52X E fi
BIR# 60 Hz B R 6.2 A
1aEn A = T Yk
W = 5 620177 B8 6202ZZAC
T — 28l yon AT A== MW15G Y7397 X -k
42 RZ SiC X SiC
eI X —E S 1 (1ISO VG32) 0.14 A%

E—HWEA— M M E BEIRP)

VCT 3C X 1.25 mm?

bm fEFEE ¢ 101 mm

A ~F:FCD450 EEA

VN —

br—30 7 SPCCH Ak A

E—F 7L —A:FC200

771 :SECE

F—X2 %7 :SUS4034H Y

r—3 7 F123—:FC200

70— FAA T ABSHE

BER AR LR T : SUS304

ME: 194 mm BA7: 194 mm e RES: 401 mm

RO ARIRE & 17 kg

IS
il

v

X IER THEIFSME AR DU AT I TR EE N

7a—hAAFIZEHON/OFF B 8l : ~ A= Nk

FLEKAL620mm~150mm {5 1k /K7 120mm

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

p

v 7B E KR KX

%

¥
saiNG - Z B ER
SAKURAGAWA PUMPMFGCO.LTD.
USF-40AT,USF-40B,

TYPE DISCH.DIA

% st UEXF-40BS2,UEXF-40BS3,U0Y-40B (W) O 50 w1 st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED MOTOR POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
BB [ LR /min) | R (m) (RIS (min ) T—HHA W) | AT (%)
i B 0.1 8 3600 (60Hz) 0.4
NOTE
L
15 1
101 4 100
i 4 90 TOTAL HEAD
. 1 80
. 1 70
. 1 60
54 14 50
' PUMP EFFICIENCY |
1 0.8 1 40
1 0.6 7 30
1 0.4 4 20
1 024 10 B SHAFT POWER ‘E%
01 0.0 5
m) [ G&W) 1) ¢ 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.16 0.2 0.24 0.28
A Ex |2 7 (m3/min)
2 % = g A CAPACITY
T g 2ol ML DATE
Sw |52 |57 M| 297Jul20 /fechDid\ /fechDid\
= = s
Sg |20 |2=* No. 00713 N \Klkeds/




$194 401
Lowest Level
mEAf 80
o |1
('_—"=h;
: —
- ,
g PR = ‘} 1 _
= E—H—- -—1 -
- ol ol / —c—T
e S — — = = AN | ‘
= A e L=t ——ll=p
N— _—\ . —~
. F[r : - =
HL n
"OFF" Level
BIEARL 120
50A Hose Coupnling !
bOA K=-2AhyTVVYT
334
401
Max. "ON" Level| ®mal#kfil 620
Min. "ON" Leve | ®REEHKML 150
A: Add and Correct Dimension 0.07.30 A Zin G Date Siaon Scale |Title / * H& . Dwe. No. ./ @&
i - £RB | B # B External Diagram A
- ASETOVEY | Apr 03,2020 | T. Havashi| 2.5 M~ E R (4= %) V30927
ccke 7 % =
g B E @5”96 £LECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMP Wmmm?ﬁlm
= w % Mar 04,2020 A Zin OY—-408B ﬁ%ﬁﬂil"iﬁ/li‘fﬁiﬁ




BE100V

e

BH200V

PRI

|

\1
I

52

55

-

|

|

: - :
D))
i =
. A

/
In

\ \

i

P

[Fig 00692 -] KZI_'




R wn ME - HE
Mark Part Name Material « Note
g FXTHAY =T VCT
Cabtyre Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable
6 ZH—PALYF BRI
Float Switch Synthetic Resin
9 MNRIV SUS304+P.P.
Handle StainlessSteel+Synthetic Resin
Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy
5 ~RAA— FC200
Head Cover Cast Iron
RelaySet -
oy A—RBR A BB R
Auto—Cut Thermal Protector-Auto Cut-
o5 T UY -
Capacitor -
38 AT —H 1 ¢ —-400W
Stator -
40 s A N FC200
Motor Frame Cast Iron
44 YN 6201727
Bearing Ball Bearing
45 B—H 1 ¢ —400W
Rotor -
46 ETTHTXTL SUS403+H 4
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
47 RT7YT 6202727ZAC
Bearing Ball Bearing
Lubricant Terbine Oil
Mechanical Seal -
55 =T F N — FC200
Casing Cover Cast Iron
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber
58 YYZhAI—7 SUS304
Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel
sy AT FCD450
Impeller Ductile Cast Iron
63 T SPCCHA Al 2
Casing Carbon Steel+Synthetic Rubber
s0 B AR

Sensor Support Stick

Synthetic Resin

Construction Diagram

Dwg No.

WER

Date Sign )
Approved = Mar-192020 | T.Hayashi | 1itle
Checked = Mar.24,2020  Klkeda
Drawn 2020/3/5 A Zin Type
Fig.No. Fig00692-KZ

W30010-KZ

UOY-40B

satslliti - Z BEm

SAKURACGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.

18-Mar-20




). ——
LREY
|\

7

AV =Y

2L

SR e
-

70— |\7\4‘\J9:n ir

Fig00692

UOY40B-1005-0000A




UOY-40B

\ O£ H A B HO—F [UOY40B-1005-0000A [EE/FRE 100V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 04 kW Proggt Code [UOY40B-1006-0000A | Voltage/Hz | 100V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
TESNRJLA & RkE Japanese 35x100 A
11731205 Earth Label A é:lynthetic Resin 1 A
TS5 RILN+) SUS304 M5 X 15 +Fff
2 BUM51 5FP Hexagon Bolt(+) Stainless Steel 4
B &r—7L VCT 5K AF, VCT 3C% 1.265q% 5m
3 |CV3B5A12 Comr?lite Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1
JLTvia (=) mPN US-40Jd =¢ 10 L=28
4 701 44A Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 1
T—=dNo50F SUS304 US-40J
5 174167 Cable Clamp Stainless Steel 1
JO—FAAUF S BE 75K 18 18 U0Y
6 LSO1 3 Float Switch é:ynthetii Resin 1
B TR Fhay 1¢ 100V 50Hz R
7-11731523 Model Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
~ BN Fhav 14 100V 60Hz REARA
7-21731524 M/odel Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
AR SUS304 M8x 15
8 |BUM815 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
NURIL SUS+& ALt e Us-40J
9 801 07 Handle Stainles:ls Steel+Synthetic Resin 1
AR SUS304 M8 x 25
10 \BUM825 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
FEovy SUS304 M8
11 |WUM8A Washer Stainless Steel 2
12 187111 IR—RAA T ADC 1 50A 2-M8 P=88 US-40J
Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy
SE Yo =P US-40J mti A
13 (*) 40109A Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
_ 2—ILERIR Thav UOY-40B 100V 50Hz RAERA]
14-11731739 Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
~ LR Fhoy UOY-40B 100V 60Hz REERA]
14-2/731760 Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
ANYRAN— FC UEXF-40BS2, UOY-40B RAERA]
15122367 Head Cover Cast Iron 1 Not for sales
BRI =Y HL oy SE4420 REERA]
16 |X110014 Heat Radiation Silicon Silicon Not for sales
HEAER UYL —tuh 2R3 1¢ 100V UEXF-40AS2
17 /AP010B RelaySet 1
BEE AT RINRD SWRM M3 X 8 with Captive Washer
18 |IPSM38W Screw with Washer Mild Steel 5
A8 - T—AR—Y&IHFAFE
19 TT073 Earth Code - 1
FARINES SWRM M4 x 8
20 |PSM48 Screw Mild Steel 2
oy [2Y)=PN ¢31d=¢1144
21 (*) OG115 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
MIRINKRD SWRM M4 x 8 EBRaE
22 |PSM48T Screw Mild Steel 2 Not for sales
e - H F—thubr—T LA/ imF
23 TT076 Lead Code - 1
F—rhvk KA-112 100V/400W US-40J
24 |ACLAXL34C |1 tov KA-112 1
T - US-40J 100V 250VAC 45 uF
25 025045H Capacitor - 1
g RI)—T(P) E=—JL Insulating Sleeve for Plug
26 178029 Sleeve (P) Vinyl 2
FARU(AR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Plug 1.25sq
27 |TT020 i Copper 2
FARU(AR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Receptacle Plug 1.25sq
28 TT021 Receptacle Copper 2
g 2x)—7(R) E=—L Insulating Sleeve for Receptacle
29 78030 Sleeve (R) Vinyl 2
RARILL SUS304 M6 x 20
30 |IBUM620 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
EIyyv SUS304 M6
31 WUMGA Washer Stainless Steel 8
VT —EUAUR SPCC 45
32 174141 Capacitor Band Carbon Steel 1
B TLTvoa P =N TN E1TRZ398 AR15, 22-2
33-1 70730 Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 1
B TLTvoa =N TR 13F. %398 WE11, ~22-2 | FEEEFRY
33-2/70210 Rubber Bush é:lynthetic Rubber 1 Stock limit
E—RT Sk SEC -7 VR ¢ 13=17, "22-04 %398
34 21 223 Motor Bracket SS+Zincification 1
b A SK5 6201 D=¢ 31
35 WW32 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
&R D7 AN imF C1020PC &R F#187
36 TT072 Faston terminal Copper 2
g 2)—7 E=—L e ImF#187H
37 178064 Sleeve Vinyl 2
2F—4H - 400W-1¢-2P 100V/US-40J PEEEEEN
38 151418 Stator - 1 Ask i
ED) =N US-40J ~wkH/A— MIL—LFE 80mm
39 (*) 40133 Packing é:lynthetic Rubber 1
E—HTL—L FC USF-40B RHERA]
40 120320 Motor Frame Cast Iron 1 Not for sales
>< ﬁ[ﬁ&";.@ﬂ'%i-{ﬁﬁ&ﬁ1;f%—f;<%§ﬂii:fg&%’r‘\ﬁiﬁ'f} i'd‘i Price and parts specifications are SU')_]F‘L[ tyo change without notice. 1/2 Z X Fl 00692 %fﬂ%%/r)oc' No W30010A7KKC
¥ HUTOMIC Ask&FRHA DL OIEHRIIIVEELIZEN, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing. ~ 15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g 5547 /day of issue 95-Dec-2024




UOY-40B

‘ R s B2 O—F [UOY40B-1005-0000A [EE/FEiE%|  100V/50Hz]
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 04 kW Proggt Code [UOY40B-1006-0000A | Voltage/Hz | 100V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B e SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
oys AL ¢$24d=¢98
41 (*) OP10A O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
FANTZYT SUS304 M10 OU>71Z0P10AE A
42 161031 Qil Plug Stainless Steel 1
AVE 24 =)ymPN US-40d #—Hh/N\—JL—LR 106mm
43 (*) 401 34 Packing é:lynthetic Rubber 1
R7)T 620172ZC3 6201Z2ZC3
44 1B6201Z2Z Bearing Ball Bearing 1 |4 gi2D=932B=10
0—%& - 400W-1¢ -2P/US-40J RAERA]
45 150315 Rotor - 1 H—5442 v INZBI5E Not for sales
E—RLv T SUS403 US-40J BHRTE
46 130355 Motor Shaft Stainless Steel 1 A—54F3 v INEHIZE Not for sales
7V 6202ZZAC 6202Z2ZAC
47 |B6202ZZAC Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢ 15 D= 35 B=11
BBA—T E=—)L ERIRFH#187 PR A]
48 |TTO78 Sleeve Vinyl 1 Not for sales
T7 AT C1020PC MR R FH#187 RHEARA]
49 \'TTO77 Faston terminal Copper 1 Not for sales
ARTESRILC & kiE Japanese 80 % 25
50 731 208 Caution Label C é:lynthetii Resin 1
BREAKS—IL Fhov 40x20
51173438 Inspe:tion Seal Tetron 1
Bepi= i B—EH A—EHVGH32 EER
52 T140 Lubricant Turbine Oil 0.14 L Non-additive Turbine Qil Not for sales
Ah=HILT—IL - ¢ 15 US-40J
53 IMW15G Mechanical Seal - 1 Set
oy (=) WN ¢3.1d=¢99.4
54 (*) 0G100 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
T—=3 7 hN— FC US-40J
55 1111 59 Casing Cover Cast Iron 1
FALS—)L P =P d=¢ 18 D=¢ 30 b=7
56 |SC18307 Oil Seal Synthetic Rubber 1
ZBEIRRILE SUS304 M6 > 68
57 |ISUM660B Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 3
S INA—T SUS304 d=¢12D=¢ 18 t=10
58 31 1 1 2 Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel 1
- {25 (50M2) FCD
59-1110936 Impeller Ductile Cast Iron 1
_ {7 (60Hz) FCD
59-2 1 0937 Impeller Ductile Cast Iron 1
FETv SUS304 M10
60 WUM10A Washer Stainless Steel 1
AT Ty SUS304 M10
61 |<SWUM10B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 1
LORSF SUS304+& T s US-40H/40J
62 64094 Impeller Nut Stainless Ste:l+Synthet\c Rubber 1
r=uy SPC+& T L US-40J
63 1 2468 Casing CarbonDSteel'*Synthetic Rubber 1
AR —F [ERR SUS304 US-40J
64 1 4275 Strainer Plate Stainless Steel 1
NAKF I SUS304 M6 Domed Cap Nuts
65 INCUM6A Hexagon Cup Nut Stainless Steel 3
VT ARIL POXFFERAFYYT ¢135 L=20
66 170244 Rubber Cap é:ynthetic Rubber 1
FRINRS SUS304 M4 x 12
67 [PUM412 Screw Stainless Steel 2
JO—F ALy F AR Nl TN 22 AL E,
68 /87004 Float Clamp é:ynthetic Resin 4
NAFT YL SUS304 M4 17&
69 INUM4A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 2
oYX R & puiig ¢ 5.5 L=500mm
70 77046 Sensor Support Stick é:ynthetic Resin 1
FRNZS SUS304 M4 %10
71 \PUM410 Screw Stainless Steel 1
IRyF0Yv Ttk - BRESIZCLDLED B7EY
901/US40JPO Packing & O-ring Set - 1 Optional Parts
TS FC Rp2# 2-¢ 10 P=88 BIFEY
90285081 Socket Cast Iron 1 ODJtiL;Jna\ Parts
o FC 25ARCAH TSP 2-M8 P=88 | BI5EY
903190094 Flange Cast Iron 1 Optional Parts
O—&fFS v I - Us-40J 31554
904 US40JRS Shaft with Rotor - 1 Optional Parts
It H & SS400 JIS 10k50A 752 xTR50A BllFEY
905190042 Discharge Pipe Mild Steel 1 Bl 7 AN E Optional Parts
>< ﬁ’}fy”jﬁﬁ‘fﬁﬁ*ﬁ’y; fj%‘iﬁ<Z’éf(:fﬁé%{—y\ﬂ;ﬁ”iﬂ‘i Price and parts specifications are SU'YJF‘C( tyo.cha?g.c without notice. 2/2 Z X Fl 00692 5/ Doc. No W30010A-KKC
¥ U OB Ask&FRHAT D OIFHIBRIB NG DHLIESV, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing.  15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g 5547 /day of issue 25-Dec-2024






